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DesCartes
WEEK 2024

DESCARTES FOR INNOVATIVE AND
INTELLIGENT URBAN DEVELOPMENT

Singapore - CREATE Tower

09:30AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

12:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04.00PM

04:30PM

06:00PM

MONDAY

Welcome Coffee
[evel 2

Welcome Address
Theatrette, Ivl 2

Smart Cities
Roundtable

Theatrette, Ivl 2

Lunch Break

Terrace, Ivl 3

Talk Charbel Farhat
Theatrette, Ivl 2

Talk Charlotte
Halpern

Theatrette, Ivl 2

Coffee Break
Theatrette, Ivl 2

DesCartes Demos
CREATE Gallery, Ivl 2

Dinner
Fish@Ang Mo Kio

09:30AM

10:50AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

O01:.30PM

03:50PM

04.00PM

TUESDAY

Talks Humanities &
Social Sciences

Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16

Coffee Break
Level 16

Talks Humanities &
Social Sciences

Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16

Lunch break

Terrace, Ivl 13

WP6 Workshop

Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16

Coffee Break
Level 16

WP7 Workshop

Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16
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09:30AM

10:530AM

11:00AM

12:30PM

02:00PM

035:.50PM

04:00PM

WEDNESDAY

Talk Jessica
Brightman

Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16

Coffee Break
[evel 16

WP8 Mini
Hackathon
Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16

Lunch Break
Terrace, Ivl 13
WPS8 Mini
Hackathon

Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16

Coffee Break
[evel 16

WP7 Workshop

Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16

09:30AM

10:00AM

12:00PM

02:00PM

04.00PM

04:30PM

05:00PM

THURSDAY

Welcome Coffee
[Level 16

Pls & Students
Presentations

Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16

Lunch break

Terrace, Ivl 13

Pls & Students
Presentations

Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16

Builder Presentation
[Level 16

Coffee Break
[Level 16

Pls Meeting
Level 8
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FRIDAY

09:00AM WPs Presentations
Theatrette, Ivl 2

10:30AM Coffee Break
Level 2

TT-00AM WPs Presentations
Theatrette, Ivl 2

12:30PM Lunch Break

Terrace, Ivl 3

02:30PM DesCartes’ Third
Anniversary

Theatrette, Ivl 2

06:00PM CNRS@CREATE 5-
Year Anniversary
celebration

Mortar & Pestel

Contact:
Celia Choimet
8048 4456 / celia.choimet@cnrs.fr




