

DesCartes WEEK 2024

DESCARTES FOR INNOVATIVE AND INTELLIGENT URBAN DEVELOPMENT

Singapore - CREATE Tower

30 Sept	MONDAY	O1 Oct	TUESDAY
09:30AM	Welcome Coffee Level 2	09:30AM	Talks Humanities & Social Sciences
10:00AM	Welcome Address		Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16
10.70 A N A	Theatrette, IvI 2 Smart Cities	10:30AM	Coffee Break Level 16
10:30AM	Roundtable Theatrette, Ivl 2	11:00AM	Talks Humanities & Social Sciences
12:00PM	Lunch Break Terrace, Ivl 3		Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16
02:00PM	Talk Charbel Farhat Theatrette, Ivl 2	12:00PM	Lunch break Terrace, Ivl 13
03:00PM	Talk Charlotte Halpern Theatrette, Ivl 2	01:30PM	WP6 Workshop Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16
04:00PM	Coffee Break Theatrette, Ivl 2	03:30PM	Coffee Break Level 16
04:30PM	DesCartes Demos CREATE Gallery, Ivl 2	04:00PM	WP7 Workshop
06:00PM	Dinner		Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16

Fish@Ang Mo Kio



DesCartes WEEK 2024

DESCARTES FOR INNOVATIVE AND INTELLIGENT URBAN DEVELOPMENT

Singapore - CREATE Tower

02 Oct

WEDNESDAY

03 Oct

THURSDAY

09:30AM	Talk Jessica Brightman	09:30AM	Welcome Coffee Level 16
	Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16	10:00AM	Pls & Students
10:30AM	Coffee Break Level 16		Presentations Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16
11:00AM	WP8 Mini Hackathon	12:00PM	Lunch break Terrace, Ivl 13
	Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16	02:00PM	Pls & Students
12:30PM	Lunch Break Terrace, Ivl 13		Presentations
			Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16
02:00PM	WP8 Mini Hackathon Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16	04:00PM	Builder Presentation Level 16
03:30PM	Coffee Break Level 16	04:30PM	Coffee Break Level 16
04:00PM	WP7 Workshop Pinnacle Room, Ivl 16	05:00PM	Pls Meeting Level 8



DesCartes WEEK 2024

DESCARTES FOR INNOVATIVE AND INTELLIGENT URBAN DEVELOPMENT

Singapore - CREATE Tower

04Oct

FRIDAY

09:00AM WPs Presentations

Theatrette, IvI 2

10:30AM Coffee Break

Level 2

11:00AM WPs Presentations

Theatrette, IvI 2

12:30PM Lunch Break

Terrace, IvI 3

02:30PM DesCartes' Third

Anniversary

Theatrette, IvI 2

06:00PM CNRS@CREATE 5-

Year Anniversary

celebration

Mortar & Pestel



Celia Choimet

8048 4456 / celia.choimet@cnrs.fr

